4.5" Square Ceiling Light
L9-CLS4-40-120V
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
60W REPLACEMENT
9W LED
The Simply Conserve® 4.5’’ Square Ceiling Light instantly converts
lamp holders or outlets into an attractive light fixture without the
need for rewiring. Simply screw it into an E26 base lamp holder or
use the included plug adapter to tap into a 120V socket for instant
light everywhere. Perfect for closets, garages, basements, and
hallways, this lamp and fixture combination delivers neutral white
light that’s ideal for general use. Its efficient LED lamp and 50,000-
hour life uses up to 75% less energy—providing convenience and
lower utility bills for years to come.
OVERVIEW
•	 Effortlessly Adds Attractive
Light Everywhere
Instantly transforms lamp holders
(E26 base) or outlets (120V) into
appealing light fixtures.
•	 Brightens Dark Spaces
Diffused, neutral white light (4000K) is
ideal for brightening closets, garages,
basements, and hallways.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
5-YEAR
SOURCE WATTAGE FIXTURE TYPE CCT INCL. OPTIONS
L = LED 9 CLS = Ceiling Light Square 40 = 4000K Plug Adapter
122-0428-02-00
•	 Long Lasting Savings
and Performance
50,000-hour lifetime rating
and 75% energy savings vs.
incandescent lamps.
•	 Appealing and Functional
Matte white finish with diffusing
lens and on/off toggle switch.
50,000
HOURS
EASY TO
INSTALL
DAMP-
RATED
4.5" Square Ceiling Light
L9-CLS4-40-120V
Savings Start Here™
MODEL # WATTS CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE
L9-CLS4-40-120V 9W 4000K 800 ≥80 120V
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
W
CASE
MODEL # L W H GROSS
WEIGHT
CASE
QTY
L9-CLS4-40-120V 17.95" 13.2" 10.2" 10.7 lbs. 24
MODEL # H W
L9-CLS4-40-120V 2.5" 4.5"
PRODUCT
H
H
WL
5-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
To learn more, please visit:
For warranty claims, please contact:
AM Conservation warrants that this product is free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 5 years
from the date of the first purchase or the original distribution of the product under an energy conservation program,
subject to the proper installation and/or use of the product. For full standard limited product warranty, please visit
amconservation.com/warranties.
5-YEAR